
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Międzynarodowy Memoriał Wiesława Maniaka

SZCZECIN, 28 sierpnia/August 2024

200 m Women/kobiet Referee: ZAPAŁOWSKI Krzysztof

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

GRIFFITH-JOYNER Florenc USA Seoul (KOR) 88-09-29WORLD RECORD(Open) 21.34(+1.3)
SCHIPPERS Dafne NED Beijing (CHN) 15-08-28EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 21.63(+0.2)
KASPRZYK Ewa OLIMPIA Poznań Moscow (RUS) 86-07-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 22.13
 TSIMANOUSKAYA Kristin BLR Szczecin 18-08-15MEETING RECORD(Open) 22.92

Heat A/2 Wind:-0.9 m/s Start: 24-08-28   18:38:02

1 78 Boglarka TAKACS 01-08-28 08 PB 1140HUNGARY(HUN) 0.229

2 131 Krystsina TSIMANOUSKAYA 96-11-19 23.116     1123POLAND(POL) 0.226

3 71 Jessica-Bianca WESSOLLY 96-12-11 23.127     1122GERMANY(GER) 0.215

4 93 Jodean WILLIAMS 93-11-11 23.175     1117JAMAICA(JAM) 0.226

5 2 Mia GROSS 01-04-15 23.453     1090AUSTRALIA(AUS) 0.125

6 86 Irene SIRAGUSA 93-06-23 23.622     1073ITALY(ITA) 0.106

7 111 HUNENSTIJN Marije VAN 95-03-02 23.864     1049NETHERLANDS(NED) 0.197

Heat B/2 Wind:-0.8 m/s Start: 24-08-28   18:21:33

1 25 Bassant HEMIDA 96-09-28 23.006  SB   1135EGYPT(EGY) 0.193

2 6 Delphine NKANSA 01-09-21 23.258  SB   1109BELGIUM(BEL) 0.173

3 84 Gloria HOOPER 92-03-03 23.605     1075ITALY(ITA) 0.221

4 75 Jusztina CSOTI 98-02-27 24.802     960HUNGARY(HUN) 0.179

60 Annie TAGOE 93-06-04 DNS3     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR)

129 Magdalena STEFANOWICZ 00-09-21 DNS4     POLAND(POL)

121 Martyna KOTWIŁA 99-01-13 DNS7     POLAND(POL)
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 24-08-28 18:40:49
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Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat A Boglarka TAKACS 01-08-28 HUNGARY 01 1140PB 

2 Heat B Bassant HEMIDA 96-09-28 EGYPT 23.001 1135 SB   

3 Heat A Krystsina TSIMANOUSKAYA 96-11-19 POLAND 23.112 1123    

4 Heat A Jessica-Bianca WESSOLLY 96-12-11 GERMANY 23.123 1122    

5 Heat A Jodean WILLIAMS 93-11-11 JAMAICA 23.174 1117    

6 Heat B Delphine NKANSA 01-09-21 BELGIUM 23.252 1109 SB   

7 Heat A Mia GROSS 01-04-15 AUSTRALIA 23.455 1090    

8 Heat B Gloria HOOPER 92-03-03 ITALY 23.603 1075    

9 Heat A Irene SIRAGUSA 93-06-23 ITALY 23.626 1073    

10 Heat A HUNENSTIJN Marije VAN 95-03-02 NETHERLANDS 23.867 1049    

11 Heat B Jusztina CSOTI 98-02-27 HUNGARY 24.804 960    

Heat B Annie TAGOE 93-06-04 GREAT BRITAIN DNSDNS     

Heat B Magdalena STEFANOWICZ 00-09-21 POLAND DNSDNS     

Heat B Martyna KOTWIŁA 99-01-13 POLAND DNSDNS     

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card
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